Catalog # 80546-SU
PAR16/LED/6W/930

Sunlite 80546 LED PAR16 Reflector 2, S S
Light Bulb, 6 Watts (50W=), 500

Lumens, Medium E26 Base, Dimmable,

Floodlight, 90 CRI, ETL Listed, Title-20

Compliant, 1 Count, 3000K Warm White

90CRI Series

DESCRIPTION:

Upgrade your incandescent and halogen PAR16 bulbs with

energy efficient LED bulbs from Sunlite. These medium base

(E26) bulbs are direct replacements for your track lighting,

accent lighting, pendant fixtures and more. They remain cooler

to the touch than other bulbs making them safe for enclosed \

fixtures. They give off as much light as a 50-watt bulb while R I ” ]
only using 6 watts of power. Estimated yearly energy cost is a P b

low $0.72. (Based on 3 hours/day use at $0.11/kWh) At 3000K S -i
these warm white, dimmable bulbs provide a comforting glow 'S i
in bedrooms, living spaces or anywhere you want to set \
relaxed mood. Bright 500 lumen output and 25,000 hour life -~ >
span for years of maintenance-free use. High rendering of 90

CRI. Title-20 Compliant.

FEATURES:

= UPGRADE TO LED - Replace incandescent and halogen
PAR16 bulbs with energy efficient LED bulbs from Sunlite.
These dimmable bulbs have a medium base (E26) and
remain cooler to the touch even when lit.

= ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED - They give off as much light
as a 50 watt bulb while only using 6 watts of power.
Estimated yearly energy cost is a low $0.72. (Based on 3
hours/day use at $0.11/kWh) These bulbs are Energy Star
Certified and may qualify you for state and local rebates.

» LONG LIFE - Long life LED technology means up to
25,000 hours of reliable service so you'll need to replace
difficult to access bulbs less often.

» WARM WHITE LIGHT - At 3000K these warm white bulbs
provide a comforting glow in bedrooms, living spaces or
anywhere you want to set relaxed mood. 500 lumen output
and 35 degree beam angle. High rendering of 90 CRI.

= VARIETY OF USES - Ideal for use in track lighting, accent
lighting, pendant fixtures, decorative lamps and more. Low
heat output makes them safe for enclosed fixtures. ETL
Listed for dry location installation. Title-20 Compliant.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years
Dimmable

Dimming Type

Material

Watis

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor
Temperature

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
R9 Rating

CBCP

Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Beam Angle Description
Flicker

Energy Star

Energy Star Number
Title 20

Mercury Free

DIMMABLE

PAR16

25000

Medium Screw (E26)
23

Yes

Forward Phase (Triac or
Incandescent)

Aluminum Alloy + High Thermal
Conductive Plastic

6

120

50

2835

0.8

-4°F - 113°F

500

94

56

724

Warm White
3000K

35°

Flood

No

Yes

2397877

Lawful for sale in California
Yes

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type
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(W) 1.96 (H) 2.93 (D) 1.96
(W) 2.5 (H) 2.5 (D) 3.25
0.09

6

1
653703805467
3

Box
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