

## Catalog # 80546-SU PAR16/LED/6W/930

#### **Par Series**

Sunlite 80546 LED PAR16 Reflector Light Bulb, 6 Watts (50W=), 500 Lumens, Medium E26 Base, Dimmable, Floodlight, 90 CRI, ETL Listed, Title-20 Compliant, 1 Count, 3000K Warm White 90CRI Series

### **DESCRIPTION:**

Upgrade your incandescent and halogen PAR16 bulbs with energy efficient LED bulbs from Sunlite. These medium base (E26) bulbs are direct replacements for your track lighting, accent lighting, pendant fixtures and more. They remain cooler to the touch than other bulbs making them safe for enclosed fixtures. They give off as much light as a 50-watt bulb while only using 6 watts of power. Estimated yearly energy cost is a low \$0.72. (Based on 3 hours/day use at \$0.11/kWh) At 3000K these warm white, dimmable bulbs provide a comforting glow in bedrooms, living spaces or anywhere you want to set relaxed mood. Bright 500 lumen output and 25,000 hour life span for years of maintenance-free use. High rendering of 90 CRI. Title-20 Compliant.

#### FEATURES:

- UPGRADE TO LED Replace incandescent and halogen PAR16 bulbs with energy efficient LED bulbs from Sunlite. These dimmable bulbs have a medium base (E26) and remain cooler to the touch even when lit.
- ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED They give off as much light as a 50 watt bulb while only using 6 watts of power. Estimated yearly energy cost is a low \$0.72. (Based on 3 hours/day use at \$0.11/kWh) These bulbs are Energy Star Certified and may qualify you for state and local rebates.
- LONG LIFE Long life LED technology means up to 25,000 hours of reliable service so you'll need to replace difficult to access bulbs less often.
- WARM WHITE LIGHT At 3000K these warm white bulbs provide a comforting glow in bedrooms, living spaces or anywhere you want to set relaxed mood. 500 lumen output and 35 degree beam angle. High rendering of 90 CRI.
- VARIETY OF USES Ideal for use in track lighting, accent lighting, pendant fixtures, decorative lamps and more. Low heat output makes them safe for enclosed fixtures. ETL Listed for dry location installation. Title-20 Compliant.



# sunlite

# **SPECIFICATIONS:**

#### **General Characteristics**

Bulb Shape	PAR16	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 1.96 (H) 2.93 (D) 1.96
Average Rated Hours	25000	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 2.5 (H) 2.5 (D) 3.25
Base	Medium Screw (E26)	Package Weight (lb)	0.09
Average Life Span Years	23		
Dimmable	Yes	Product Data	
Dimming Type	Forward Phase (Triac or	Case Unit Rate	6
	Incandescent)	Pack Size	1
Material	Aluminum Alloy + High Thermal Conductive Plastic	Item UPC	653703805467
		Warranty Years	3

#### **Electrical Characteristics**

Watts	6
Volts	120
Equivalent Wattage	50
LED Chip Manufacturer	2835
Power Factor	0.8
Temperature	-4°F - 113°F

#### **Light Characteristics**

Lumens Brightness	500
Color Rendering Index CRI	94
R9 Rating	56
CBCP	724
Emitted Color	Warm White
Color Temperature Kelvin	3000K
Beam Angle	35°
Beam Angle Description	Flood
Flicker	No

#### **Additional Features**

Energy Star	Yes
Energy Star Number	2397877
Title 20	Lawful for sale in California
Mercury Free	Yes

#### **Product Dimensions**

	Case Unit Rate	6
	Pack Size	1
nal	Item UPC	653703805467
	Warranty Years	3
	Package Type	Box



744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 I 718.768.7000